



**NOTES:**

- 1) ALL UNMARKED RESISTORS ARE 1/4W 5%
- 2) FOR COINS SMALLER THAN 1.500" IN DIA. INSTALL D6

NO.	ECN NO.	REVISIONS	DATE/BY
1	211	TEMP,COMP,DIODE D26 ADDED CHANGED R9 FROM 20K TO 12K CHANGED C8 FROM .01uF TO .1uF	7/25/91 KH
2	243	MOVED D26 FROM BASE OF Q1 TO ACROSS POT OF P1	11/5/91 KH
3	351	CHANGED R9 FROM 12K TO 20K CHANGED C8 FROM .1uF TO .01uF	4/17/92 SS
4	976	REMOVE ZD3 1N5349B 12V 5W ZENER DIODE REMOVE R1, 4.7 OHM 1/4W 5% RESISTOR ADD R1 75 OHM 1W 5% RESISTOR DESIGNATED AS R1  D26 1N914B TEMP C DIODE IS NOW REPLACED BY ZD4 NEW PART NO 1N5232B  ADDED CAPACITOR WORKING VOLTAGE TO SHEET 1.  R9 20K IS NOW R9 12K  DESCRIPTION UPDATED  GENERATED B.O.M. SHEET 3	1/11/94 SS
X	X	UPDATED VIEW "A"-"A" WITH ADDITIONAL RESISTOR STUFFING GUIDE LINES.	2/10/94 SS
X	X	ERROR CORRECTION ON SHEET 1 AND 3 JU1 WAS JW1 JU1 IS SHOWN ON SHEET 2 NEXT TO J2	4/22/94 SS
5	3132	REMOVE D6 REVISED NOTE 2 ADD I.D LABEL TO PCB CHANGE PCB DESCRIPTION TO... PCB,CTRL,CC-33,AC/DC,S12MS,NOI,LC,TCTL	7/22/94 SS
X	3295	UPDATE PARADOX B.O.M. SHEET 3 PAGES 1 AND 4	8/17/94 SS
X	4372	UPDATE PARADOX B.O.M. J1 IS TO BE TOP ENTRY	8/2/96 SS
6	4649	MOVED R36 TO UNDERSIDE OF BOARD	2/18/97 SS
7	5463	CHANGED R36 FROM 1K 1W TO 4.7K 1W	11/4/98 BPP

COMP. NO. G:\ELEC\DWG\0927\09270024\19270024.PRT

SCALE	N/A	DATE	
DRAWN	SS	7/22/94	
CHKD			

TITLE  
**PCB,CTRL,CC-33,AC/DC,S12MS,NOI,LC,TCTL**

DWG. NO. **09270024** SHEET **1** of **3** **B**

